Auraled Lighting Co.,Ltd
LED Downlight DTTL Datasheet
Product Spec:
Dimension Power
[mm] [W]
AL-DTTL-10W D90XH90mm 10W AC220-240V 100-120lm >80/90
AL-DTTL-17W D110XH120mm 17W AC220-240V 100-120lm >80/90
AL-DTTL-25W D130XH135mm 25W AC220-240V 100-120lm >80/90
AL-DTTL-35W D170XH185mm 35W AC220-240V 100-120lm >80/90
AL-DTTL-45W D195XH195mm 45W AC220-240V 100-120lm >80/90
Other Technical Data:
Spectrum Distribution
Product Code
Efficiency
[lm/w]
Color Temp[k]
3000-6000K
3000-6000K
3000-6000K
Input
Voltage[V]
CRI
3000-6000K
3000-6000K
Package Details: